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LIST OF APPROVED APPRAISERS 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

SASKATOON 
 
 

 
Associated Appraisal Co. 
 
Mr. David Lazeski 

 
321 6

th
 Ave N 

Saskatoon, SK  S7K 2S3 
Phone: 934-2444 
Fax: 934-2644 
Email: davel@associatedappraisals.com 
 

 
Brunsdon Junor Johnson Appraisals 
 
Mr. Rick Brunsdon 

 
204 – 640 Broadway Ave 
Saskatoon, SK  S7N 1A9 
Phone: 244-5900 
Fax: 652-7667 
Email: rick@realestateappraisals.com 
 

 
SunCorp Valuations Ltd. 
 
Mr. Chetan Thakore 

 
3 – 2691 1

st
 Ave N 

Saskatoon, SK  S7K 1X2 
Phone: 652-0311 
Fax: 652-8373 
Email: Chetan.Thakore@suncorp.ca 
 

 

REGINA 
 
 

 
Crown Appraisals 
 
Mr. Randy Toth 

 
2350 2

nd
 Ave 

Regina, SK  S4R 1A6 
Phone: 306-791-7675 
Email: crown.appraisals@accesscomm.ca 
 

 
B.R. Gaffney & Associates Ltd. 
 
Mr. Robert Yee 

 
200 Clifton Court 
2330 15

th
 Ave 

Regina, SK  S4P 2A1 
Phone: 306-359-7800 
Fax: 306-359-7312 
Email: gaffne@sasktel.net 
 

 
Cross Appraisals Inc. 
 
Mr. Dustin Cross 

 
109 – 20

th
 Ave E 

Regina, SK  S4N 1J5 
Phone: 306-790-3764 
Email:  dustin@dustincross.com 
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PRINCE ALBERT 

 

 
Ring Appraisals Ltd. 
 
Mr. Eric Jonasson 

 
140 12

th
 St E 

Prince Albert, SK  S6V 1B6 
Phone: 306-922-8484 
Fax: 306-922-1984 
Email:  eric.appraisals@shaw.ca 
 

 
MOOSE JAW 

 

 
D L Hellings & Associates Ltd. 
 
Mr. D. Larry Hellings 

 
167 Ominica St W 
Moose Jaw, SK  S6H 1X1 
Phone: 306-693-6700 
Fax: 306-693-6000 
Email: hellings@sasktel.net 
 

 
LLOYDMINSTER 

 

 

 
Border City Appraisal  
Services Ltd. 
 
Ms. Dorothy Aitken 

 
205 – 5009 48

th
 St 

Lloydminster, SK  T9V 0H7 
Phone: 780-871-0675 
Fax: 780-871-0679 
Email:  daitken1@telusplanet.net 
 


